
油圧ジャッキ換算表

名称 SAN-7505

受圧面積 1164.2c㎡

機　械　高 395ｍｍ

重　　量 500ｋｇ

圧力 荷重

kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton

20 2 228.2 23.3

41 4 467.8 47.7

61 6 696.0 71.0

82 8 935.6 95.5

102 10 1163.7 118.7

122 12 1391.9 142.0

143 14 1631.5 166.5

163 16 1859.7 189.8

184 18 2099.3 214.2

204 20 2327.5 237.5

225 22 2567.1 261.9

245 24 2795.2 285.2

265 26 3023.4 308.5

286 28 3263.0 333.0

306 30 3491.2 356.2

326 32 3719.4 379.5

347 34 3959.0 404.0

367 36 4187.2 427.3

388 38 4426.8 451.7

408 40 4654.9 475.0

428 42 4883.1 498.3

449 44 5122.7 522.7

469 46 5350.9 546.0

490 48 5590.5 570.5

510 50 5818.7 593.7

530 52 6046.9 617.0

551 54 6286.4 641.5

571 56 6514.6 664.8

592 58 6754.2 689.2

612 60 6982.4 712.5

632 62 7210.6 735.8

658 64.4 7502 765.5
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名称 SAN-7505

受圧面積 1164.2c㎡

機　械　高 395ｍｍ

重　　量 500ｋｇ

圧力 荷重 圧力 荷重 圧力 荷重

kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton

10 1 114.1 11.6 265 26 3023.4 308.5 520 51 5932.8 605.4

20 2 228.2 23.3 275 27 3137.5 320.2 530 52 6046.9 617.0

31 3 353.7 36.1 286 28 3263.0 333.0 541 53 6172.4 629.8

41 4 467.8 47.7 296 29 3377.1 344.6 551 54 6286.4 641.5

51 5 581.9 59.4 306 30 3491.2 356.2 561 55 6400.5 653.1

61 6 696.0 71.0 316 31 3605.3 367.9 571 56 6514.6 664.8

71 7 810.1 82.7 326 32 3719.4 379.5 581 57 6628.7 676.4

82 8 935.6 95.5 337 33 3844.9 392.3 592 58 6754.2 689.2

92 9 1049.6 107.1 347 34 3959.0 404.0 602 59 6868.3 700.8

102 10 1163.7 118.7 357 35 4073.1 415.6 612 60 6982.4 712.5

112 11 1277.8 130.4 367 36 4187.2 427.3 622 61 7096.5 724.1

122 12 1391.9 142.0 377 37 4301.3 438.9 632 62 7210.6 735.8

133 13 1517.4 154.8 388 38 4426.8 451.7 643 63 7336.1 748.6

143 14 1631.5 166.5 398 39 4540.8 463.4 658 64.4 7502 765.5

153 15 1745.6 178.1 408 40 4654.9 475.0

163 16 1859.7 189.8 418 41 4769.0 486.6

173 17 1973.8 201.4 428 42 4883.1 498.3

184 18 2099.3 214.2 439 43 5008.6 511.1

194 19 2213.4 225.9 449 44 5122.7 522.7

204 20 2327.5 237.5 459 45 5236.8 534.4

214 21 2441.6 249.1 469 46 5350.9 546.0

224 22 2555.7 260.8 479 47 5465.0 557.7

235 23 2681.2 273.6 490 48 5590.5 570.5

245 24 2795.2 285.2 500 49 5704.6 582.1

255 25 2909.3 296.9 510 50 5818.7 593.7
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